

30<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

1]  
**The Secretary**  
**The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited**  
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata- 700 001  
Scrip code: 10023915

2]  
**Listing Department**  
**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
Scrip code: MAITHANALL

**Sub : Newspaper publication of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024**

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement relating to the publication of the Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024, on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2024 in Financial Express (English Language) & Arthik Lipi (Bengali Language) in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Maithan Alloys Limited**

Rajesh K. Shah  
**Company Secretary**

Encl. a/a

cc: **The Corporate Relationship Department**  
**BSE Limited**  
1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001



**QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED**

CIN : L00000MH1946PLC197474

Regd Office : Flat no. 8, B-Type, Sadafuli Building, Turipati Park, Gurusahani Nagar, N-4, CIDCO, Aurangabad, - 431001 (Maharashtra)  
Corporate Office : B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel : 0172-5090000  
Email: secretarial@infotelconnect.com, Website: www.connectbroadband.in

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter & Year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited
Total income from operations	6,470.26	6,493.77	7,584.29	26,945.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,182.69)	(2,763.47)	(2,881.18)	(11,396.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,182.69)	(2,763.47)	(2,881.18)	(11,396.77)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,182.69)	(2,763.47)	(2,881.18)	(11,396.77)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,173.02)	(2,742.75)	(2,881.74)	(11,368.89)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(256,002.01)	(244,633.11)
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (In Rs.)*	(0.52)	(0.45)	(0.47)	(1.86)

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board  
**For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED**  
Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam  
Whole Time Director  
(DIN: 08282276)

Date : May 29, 2024  
Place of Signing : Aurangabad



**JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED**

CIN: L24100MH1973PLC016908

Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P. B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018  
Tel. No.: 91-22-4938 4200 / 4300 • Fax No.: 91-22-3042 3434  
Website: www.jdorgochem.com • E-mail Id: investor.relations@jdorgochem.com

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)							
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024
		Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,281.53	5,050.08	4,962.40	20,574.44	19,315.56			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	436.45	442.99	286.18	1,692.47	293.50			
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	436.45	511.50	286.18	1,760.98	405.85			
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	258.93	379.23	200.12	1,243.43	157.29			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	298.05	432.91	215.22	1,400.70	148.14			
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06			
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)								
	a) Basic	0.19	0.28	0.15	0.92	0.12			
	b) Diluted	0.19	0.28	0.15	0.92	0.12			

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs, except EPS)							
		CONSOLIDATED			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2024
		Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,579.25	5,068.11	4,986.12	21,177.52	19,308.10			
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	485.75	403.35	237.05	1,660.03	226.92			
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	485.75	471.86	237.05	1,728.54	339.27			
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	337.37	338.93	159.69	1,228.97	78.61			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	375.07	391.13	172.22	1,381.79	63.30			
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06	1,349.06			
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)								
	a) Basic	0.25	0.25	0.12	0.91	0.06			
	b) Diluted	0.25	0.25	0.12	0.91	0.06			

Notes:  
1 The above mentioned Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29<sup>th</sup> May, 2024.  
2 In accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditor has performed audit of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024.  
3 The Results are in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
4 The Composite Scheme of Arrangement amongst Jaysynth Dyestuff (India) Limited ("Transferor Company 1"), Jaysynth Impex Private Limited ("Transferor Company 2") and the Company ("Transferee Company") under Section 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Scheme") was sanctioned by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench (NCLT) vide order dated 17<sup>th</sup> April, 2024. The Scheme has become effective on 03<sup>rd</sup> May, 2024 upon filing of the certified copy of the order passed by the Registrar of Companies. The Appointed date of the Scheme is 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2023. In terms of the Scheme all the assets, liabilities, reserves and surplus of the Transferor Companies have been transferred to and vested in the Transferee Company. Consequently on the Scheme coming into effect and in accordance with the Share Exchange ratio as provided in the Scheme, on 21<sup>st</sup> May, 2024, the Company has considered and approved allotment of 12,16,55,800 fully paid up Equity Shares of INR 1/- each to the eligible shareholders of erstwhile Jaysynth Dyestuff (India) Limited and 63,00,00,000 fully paid up 2% Redeemable Non-convertible Non-cumulative Non-participating Preference Shares of INR 1/- each to the eligible shareholders of erstwhile Jaysynth Impex Private Limited. Accordingly, the Company shall allot the aforesaid shares to the eligible shareholders as on the 'Record Date' fixed for the said purpose. The Scheme has been accounted under the 'pooling of interests' method in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations' at the carrying value of the assets and liabilities of the Transferor Companies as included in the financial statements of the Transferor Companies. Accordingly, comparatives have been restated to give effect of the scheme from the beginning of the previous year. The Scheme also provides for change of name of the Transferee Company from 'JD Orgochem Limited' to 'Jaysynth Orgochem Limited' and the same shall come into effect on receipt of approval from the Registrar of Companies.  
5 The figures for quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.  
6 The Board of Directors of the Company has recommended payment of Dividend @ 2% on its Redeemable Non-Convertible Non-Cumulative Non-Participating Preference shares and Dividend @ 5% i.e. Rs 0.05 per share of ₹1/- each on Equity Shares of the Company for the Financial Year 2023-2024, subject to approval by the shareholders at the Annual General Meeting (AGM).  
7 Both the transferor companies made provision for taxes during the first three quarters of the year under review. However, in view of accumulated losses of the Company, the said provisions for taxes were reversed during this quarter upon giving effect to the amalgamation.  
8 The basic and diluted earnings per share is computed by dividing the Profit after tax attributable to equity shareholders by the total number of equity shares, based on total equity share capital created upon implementation of the Scheme, though allotment of equity shares to the shareholders of the Transferor Company 1 is pending.  
9 The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.jdorgochem.com and on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com  
10 The Company has only one Segment.  
11 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD  
**For JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED**  
sd/-  
PARAG S. KOTHARI  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00184852

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 29<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

**CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002  
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318  
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com, Website - www.camaccommercial.com  
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024  
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	24.49	141.05	296.32	343.41	296.32	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	0.90	109.70	92.89	140.65	92.89	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	0.90	109.70	92.89	(329.45)	92.89	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	15.56	109.91	93.48	(329.25)	(927.03)	(469.68)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,087.06)	(35.92)	(4,842.81)	14,976.80	(10,259.29)	28,518.70
6.	Equity Share Capital	86.28	86.28	86.28	86.28	86.28	86.28
7.	Other Equity			1,68,323.30	1,73,162.50	3,27,557.46	3,37,813.14
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each						
	(a) Basic (Rs)	1.76	12.45	10.59	(37.30)	(105.01)	(53.20)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	1.76	12.45	10.59	(37.30)	(105.01)	(53.20)

Notes:  
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 29, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on May 29, 2024.

Place : New Delhi  
Date : May 29, 2024

By Order of the Board For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.  
sd/-  
(Monisha Saraf)  
Director  
DIN: 07503642

**DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 121, Indl Area, Baddi, Distt: Solan, H.P.-173205  
CIN: L17111HP1982PLC016465  
Phone No. 0172-2650973, 2650974; Email: usha@dsi-india.com; Website: www.dsi-india.com  
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2024  
(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10,940	47,378	10,900	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(381)	205	826	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(381)	205	826	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(293)	130	598	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit or loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(254)	169	626	
6	Equity Share Capital	719	719	719	
7	Other Equity	-	22,826	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic:	(4.08)	1.81	8.32	
	2. Diluted:	(4.08)	1.81	8.32	

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th May, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL: www.dsi-india.com

For and behalf of Board of Directors  
Yashward Kumar Daga  
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 29th May, 2024

**INNOVA CAPTAB LIMITED**

CIN: U24246MH2005PLC150371

Regd. Office: 601, Proxima, Plot no.19, Sector 30 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai,Thane, Maharashtra - 400 705.  
Website: www.innovacaptab.com, Email id: investors@innovacaptab.com, T: 91 22 25642095



**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024**

(Rupees in millions, except for share data unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	For the quarter ended		For the year ended			Quarter ended		For the year ended		
	31-03-2024 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2024 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2024 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2024 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited
Total income	2,041.10	2,382.32	2,190.31	8,756.47	8,674.07	2,683.19	3,048.25	2,435.67	10,937.94	9,355.78
Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	263.48	255.08	163.32	936.98	783.07	395.44	352.01	212.47	1,295.29	917.95
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	263.48	255.08	163.32	936.98	783.07	395.44	352.01	212.47	1,295.29	917.95
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	197.20	186.51	135.01	681.61	575.52	287.21	251.26	172.54	943.45	679.54
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	196.79	186.87	132.86	684.38	574.93	302.74	251.33	170.38	962.34	679.00
Equity Share Capital	572.25	572.25	480.00	572.25	480.00	572.25	572.25	480.00	572.25	480.00
Other equity				6,664.92	2,203.20				7,736.69	2,285.06
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)*										
1. Basic (₹) :	3.45	3.26	2.81	13.48	11.99	5.02	4.39	3.59	18.66	14.16
2. Diluted (₹) :	3.45	3.26	2.81	13.48	11.99	5.02	4.39	3.59	18.66	14.16

\* EPS is not annualised for the quarter ended 31 March 2024, 31 December 2023 and 31 March 2023.  
Note:  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The aforementioned results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 29 May 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29 May 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified review conclusion on the audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024. For detailed format of financial results, visit www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and our website at www.innovacaptab.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Innova Captab Limited**

Place: Panchkula  
Date : 29 May 2024

Sd/-  
**Vinay Kumar Lohariwala**  
Managing Director  
DIN:00144700



CIN : L27101WB1985PLC039503

Regd. Office : 'Ideal Centre', 4th Floor, 9, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

e-mail : office@maithanalloys.com, Ph : 033-4063-2393, Website : www.maithanalloys.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-24 (Audited Refer Note 5)	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 (Audited Refer Note 5)	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-24 (Audited Refer Note 5)	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 (Audited Refer Note 5)
1	Total income from operations	433.18	447.99	534.79	1,723.0				

